2021 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS Kawasax!

PARTS DIAGRAM
Muffler(s)

E1140

\ %Ref.%‘uel Injection

92171

92171@

11061A \
= 92153
«—92152 92071 Ref .Frame 92153A
e Fittings 92200A

92153—p S 92161 l 92071 .
92152—» L 92071

92153 39156 Ref .Frame
s 92152 Fittings

e—92161

§—92153
«——92152

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,EX PIPE (Ref # 11061)
GASKET,54X62X30 (Ref # 11061A)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18091)
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18091A)
BODY END-MUFFLER (Ref # 18110)
PAD,LH GUARD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,RH GUARD (Ref # 39156A)
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178)
GUARD,LH (Ref # 55020)

GUARD,RH (Ref # 55020A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092)
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X16 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X60 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP,64.5MM (Ref # 92171)
WASHER,10.5X25X2.0 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,10X1.25 (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

11061-0027
11061-0448
18091-0974
18091-0976
18110-0166
39156-0821
39156-0822
39178-0260
55020-0944
55020-0945
92071-1270
92092-1087
92152-0286
92153-0817
92153-1837
92154-1834
92161-0306
92171-0683
92200-1377
92200-3762
92210-0076
92210-0316

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W 00 N = N DD O W M D O O m A a a N 2 a N>



