

2021 NINJA® ZX™-14R ABS

PARTS LIST

Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,EX PIPE (Ref # 11061)	11061-0027	4
GASKET,54X62X30 (Ref # 11061A)	11061-0448	2
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 18091)	18091-0974	1
BODY-COMP-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 18091A)	18091-0976	1
BODY END-MUFFLER (Ref # 18110)	18110-0166	2
PAD,LH GUARD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0821	1
PAD,RH GUARD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0822	1
MANIFOLD-COMP-EXHAUST (Ref # 39178)	39178-0260	1
GUARD,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-0944	1
GUARD,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-0945	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1270	6
BUSHING-RUBBER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92092)	92092-1087	6
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X16 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0286	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0817	4
BOLT,SOCKET,10X60 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1837	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1834	6
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0306	4
CLAMP,64.5MM (Ref # 92171)	92171-0683	2
WASHER,10.5X25X2.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1377	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-3762	2
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0076	8
NUT,10X1.25 (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0316	3